Digital Newspaper files

Various Newspapers Disc 1
Chambersburg Correspondent (mostly written in German)
Franklin Republican and Chambersburg Weekly Advertiser
The Franklin Repository
The Franklin Repository
The Franklin Repository

Various Newspapers Disc 2
The Mercersburg News
The Mercersburg News
The Visitor
The Weekly Journal
Weekly Journal
Weekly Messenger

Mercersburg Journal
Disc 1
Disc 2
Disc 3
Disc 4
Disc 5
Disc 6
Disc 7
Disc 8
Disc 9
Disc 10
Disc 11
Disc 12
Disc 13
Disc 14

08/16/1831
10/14/1828
11/07/1815
08/20/1820
01/24/1825

09/18/1982
09/20/1991
03/15/1843
09/01/1847
05/05/1871
01/03/1844

to
to
to
to
to

to
to
to
to
to
to

1857 to 1905
1906 to 1920
1921 to 1933

1934 to
1951 to
1955 to
1965 to
1976 to
1985 to
1990 to
1994 to

1950
1954
1964
1975
1984
1989
1993
1997

1998 to 2002
2003 to 2006
2007 to 2011

02/04/1833
12/29/1829
12/27/1818
12/28/1824
12/29/1829

05/31/1991
06/05/1998
03/08/1845
09/19/1852
08/12/1874
12/30/1846



