Digital Newspaper files

Various Newspapers Disc 1

Chambersburg Correspondent (mostly written in German)	08/16/1831	to	02/04/1833
Franklin Republican and Chambersburg Weekly Advertiser	10/14/1828	to	12/29/1829
The Franklin Repository	11/07/1815	to	12/27/1818
The Franklin Repository	08/20/1820	to	12/28/1824
The Franklin Repository	01/24/1825	to	12/29/1829

Various Newspapers Disc 2

The Mercersburg News	09/18/1982 to 05/31/1991
The Mercersburg News	09/20/1991 to 06/05/1998
The Visitor	03/15/1843 to 03/08/1845
The Weekly Journal	09/01/1847 to 09/19/1852
Weekly Journal	05/05/1871 to 08/12/1874
Weekly Messenger	01/03/1844 to 12/30/1846

Mercersburg Journal

Disc 1	1857 to 1905
Disc 2	1906 to 1920
Disc 3	1921 to 1933
Disc 4	1934 to 1950
Disc 5	1951 to 1954
Disc 6	1955 to 1964
Disc 7	1965 to 1975
Disc 8	1976 to 1984
Disc 9	1985 to 1989
Disc 10	1990 to 1993
Disc 11	1994 to 1997
Disc 12	1998 to 2002
Disc 13	2003 to 2006
Disc 14	2007 to 2011